FRIENDLY 2007/2008 (updated @ 7/9/2023)

DATE
26/07/2007
27/07/2007
28/07/2007
28/07/2007
29/07/2007
29/07/2007
31/07/2007
03/08/2007
03/08/2007
03/08/2007
05/08/2007
05/08/2007
05/08/2007

07/08/2007

GAME
Dundee Utd v Barcelona (0-1)
R.Madrid v Stoke C. (2-0)
Hearts v Barcelona (1-3)
Inter v Valencia (0-2)
Arsenal v Inter (2-1)
Paris SG v Valencia (3-0)
Hannover v R.Madrid (3-0)
Feyenoord v Porto (0-0)
Liverpool v Shanghai S. (2-0)
Lokomotiv v R.Madrid (2-5)
Beijing v Barcelona (0-3)
R.Madrid v PSV (1-2)
Shanghai S. v Porto (0-3)

Yokohama M. v Barcelona (0-1)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

93-DD42

87-DD40

54-DD59

46-DD69

3911

205-DD75

89-DD40

48-DD69

47-DD69

307-DD58

372-DD59

93-DD40

3905

131-DD42

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
TVE 1
RMTV

Teledeporte
C+
C+
C+
TVE 1
Teledeporte
TVE
TVE
TVE
TVE 1
Teledeporte

TVE 1



08/08/2007

09/08/2007

15/08/2007

15/08/2007

16/08/2007

16/08/2007

21/08/2007

29/08/2007

12/09/2007

17/10/2007

19/11/2007

05/12/2007

06/02/2008

06/02/2008

06/02/2008

06/02/2008

06/02/2008

26/03/2008

26/03/2008

26/03/2008

21/04/2008

R.Madrid v Belenenses (1-0)
Deportivo v R.Madrid (2-1)
Bayern M. v Barcelona (0-1)
Betis v R.Madrid (1-0)
Betis v Zaragoza
Cadiz v R.Madrid (1-3)
England v Romania (1-1) U-21
Barcelona v Inter (5-0)
Mexico v Brazil (1-3)
Spain v Finland (0-0)
Zinane’s v Ronaldo's (2-2)
R.Madrid v Partizan (2-0)
England v Switzerland (2-1)
Italy v Portugal (3-1)
Rep.Ireland v Brazil (0-1)
Spain v France (1-0)
Wales v Norway (3-0)
France v England (1-0)
Portugal v Greece (1-2)

Spain v Italy (1-0)

4-4-2 Team-Marseille Stars (10-5)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Catalan
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
English
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
English
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

92-DD40

90-DD40

317-DD42

386-DD54

129-DD85

383-DD54

4578

5772

631-DD30

390-DD20

1022-DD2

103-DD39

323-DD58

117-DD66

182-DD29

142-DD65

83-DD29

5215

5213

124-DD64

315-DD79

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TVE 1
TVE 1
Teledeporte
Teledeporte
Teledeporte
TVE
Sky Sports
Tv3
La Sexta
TVE 1
Cuatro
RMTV
BBC
C+
Sky Sports
TVE 1
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Teledeporte
TVE

La Sexta


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2007-september-brasilien-mexiko/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2007-oktober-finnland-spanien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2008-februar-italien-portugal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2008-februar-irland-brasilien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2008-februar-spanien-frankreich/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2008-maerz-portugal-griechenland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2008-maerz-spanien-italien/

28/05/2008 England v USA (2-0) English 85-DD29 Excellent BBC
29/05/2008 Rep.Ireland v Colombia (1-0) English 189-DD36 Excellent Sky Sports
30/05/2008 Czech Rep v Scotland (3-1) English 269-DD36 Excellent BBC
31/05/2008 Spain v Peru (2-1) Spanish 409-DD20 Excellent TVE
01/06/2008 Netherlands v Wales (2-0) English 398-DD15 Excellent Sky Sports
01/06/2008 Trinidad & T. v England (0-3) English 93-DD81 Excellent BBC
03/06/2008 France v Colombia (1-0) French 689-DD58 Excellent TF 1
04/06/2008 Spain v USA (1-0) Spanish 412-DD20 Excellent TVE

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2008-mai-spanien-peru/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2008-juni-trinidad-tobago-england/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2008-juni-spanien-usa/

